
800 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 272 Wätzig, Johnas SV Einheit Bräunsdorf M802 1 3 : 0 6 
2 271 Niendorf, Sebastian FPSV M1001 1 3 : 0 9 
3 266 Uhlmann, Eddie FPSV M803 2 3 : 2 3 
4 280 Uhlig, Robin SV Rotation Weißenborn M604 1 3 : 3 6 
5 268 Peterhänsel, Sasha FPSV M802 3 3 : 3 7 
6 276 Eyring, Werner Chemnitz M604 2 3 : 5 5 
7 267 Czolbe, Joseph FPSV M802 4 3 : 5 7 
8 265 Sparig, Alexander FPSV M803 5 4 : 0 2 
9 274 Bellmann, Nick M604 3 4 : 0 7 

10 269 Krenzel, Max FPSV M802 6 4 : 1 4 

800 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 251 Ulbrich, Destiny FPSV W803 1 3 : 1 7 
2 263 Börner, Lisa FPSV W1001 1 3 : 1 8 
3 264 Creutz, Margareta FPSV W1001 2 3 : 2 1 
4 255 Schieck, Franka FPSV W803 2 3 : 2 5 
5 275 Spinde, Lena FPSV W802 3 3 : 2 7 
6 254 Leichsenring, Sharleen FPSV W803 4 3 : 3 1 
7 277 Börner, Saskia Hetzdorfer SV W604 1 3 : 3 3 
8 261 Ssuschke, Johanna FPSV W802 5 3 : 3 9 
9 256 Starke, Hanna FPSV W803 6 3 : 4 2 

10 273 Bianchin, Laura SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W803 7 3 : 4 4 
11 257 Babatz, Lilli FPSV W802 8 3 : 4 6 
12 262 Bochmann, Henriette FPSV W1001 3 3 : 5 0 
13 279 Uhlig, Selina SV Rotation Weißenborn W604 2 3 : 5 3 
14 260 Schönstein, Luise FPSV W802 9 3 : 5 9 
15 252 Liebscher, Carolina FPSV W803 10 4 : 1 0 
16 258 Richter, Anna FPSV W802 11 4 : 1 7 

800 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 6-7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 280 Uhlig, Robin SV Rotation Weißenborn M604 1 3 : 3 6 
2 276 Eyring, Werner Chemnitz M604 2 3 : 5 5 
3 274 Bellmann, Nick M604 3 4 : 0 7 

800 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 6-7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 277 Börner, Saskia Hetzdorfer SV W604 1 3 : 3 3 
2 279 Uhlig, Selina SV Rotation Weißenborn W604 2 3 : 5 3 
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800 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 8-9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 272 Wätzig, Johnas SV Einheit Bräunsdorf M802 1 3 : 0 6 
2 266 Uhlmann, Eddie FPSV M803 2 3 : 2 3 
3 268 Peterhänsel, Sasha FPSV M802 3 3 : 3 7 
4 267 Czolbe, Joseph FPSV M802 4 3 : 5 7 
5 265 Sparig, Alexander FPSV M803 5 4 : 0 2 
6 269 Krenzel, Max FPSV M802 6 4 : 1 4 

800 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 8-9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 251 Ulbrich, Destiny FPSV W803 1 3 : 1 7 
2 255 Schieck, Franka FPSV W803 2 3 : 2 5 
3 275 Spinde, Lena FPSV W802 3 3 : 2 7 
4 254 Leichsenring, Sharleen FPSV W803 4 3 : 3 1 
5 261 Ssuschke, Johanna FPSV W802 5 3 : 3 9 
6 256 Starke, Hanna FPSV W803 6 3 : 4 2 
7 273 Bianchin, Laura SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W803 7 3 : 4 4 
8 257 Babatz, Lilli FPSV W802 8 3 : 4 6 
9 260 Schönstein, Luise FPSV W802 9 3 : 5 9 

10 252 Liebscher, Carolina FPSV W803 10 4 : 1 0 
11 258 Richter, Anna FPSV W802 11 4 : 1 7 

800 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 271 Niendorf, Sebastian FPSV M1001 1 3 : 0 9 

800 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 263 Börner, Lisa FPSV W1001 1 3 : 1 8 
2 264 Creutz, Margareta FPSV W1001 2 3 : 2 1 
3 262 Bochmann, Henriette FPSV W1001 3 3 : 5 0 
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